FORM 5

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

TIEG MILD ENGLIMITOE	50. 1
ashington, D.C. 20549	

vvas	milgton, D.C. 20549	
ANNUAL STATEMENT	OF CHANGES	IN

	OIVID APPROVAL					
BENEFICIAL	OMB Number:	3235-0362				
DEINEI IOIAE	Estimated average bur	den				

Check	this box if no lo	nger subject			V	vasnini	gton, L	D.C. 205	049					OME	3 APPR	DVAL		
to Section 16. Form 4 of Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP								Est	OMB Number: 32 Estimated average burder hours per response:		3235-0362 den 1.0							
Form 3	3 Holdings Rep	orted.	Eile -		4!	- 40(-)	- 6 41				+ 1 1 0 0 1		<u> </u>					
Form 4 Transactions Reported. Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940																		
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Chubb Thomas Caldecot III				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol OXFORD INDUSTRIES INC [OXM]								i. Relationsh Check all ap X Dire	plicable)	rting Pe	ting Person(s) to Issuer 10% Owner			
(Last) 999 PEA	(Fir	st) (I	Middle) UITE 688	3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended (Month/Day/Year) 01/30/2021 X Officer (give title below) CEO AND PRESIDENT							′ I							
(Street)	ΓA GA	\ 3	80309	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applica Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting						rson								
(City)	(Sta	ate) (2	Zip)									Per		nore tri	an One Re	porting		
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	ative Secu	rities	s Acc	quire	d, Dis	posed	of, or	Benefic	ially Ow	ned					
Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Dispo Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)) or Dispos	Securi Benefi	ies		rship II : Direct E	. Nature of ndirect seneficial				
				(WOITHIID AY) TE	iai)	0)		Amoun	t	(A) or (D)	Price	Issuer'	s Fiscal nstr. 3 and	indirect (I) (Instr. 4)				
Common	Stock		04/24/2020			J ⁽¹)	76,3	309 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$0	54	1,947		D	,		
Common	Stock		04/24/2020			J (1)	76,3	309 ⁽¹⁾	A	\$0	76,309		\$0 76,309			I I	By GRAT
		Ta	ble II - Derivat (e.g., pı	ive Securi uts, calls, v									ed		,			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Disp of (D (Inst	of Expira			i. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date Month/Day/Year)		itle and ount of urities derlying ivative urity (Instr. nd 4)			re es ally g d tion(s)	10. Ownershi Form: Direct (D) or Indirec (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				(A) (D) Exerc				cisable	Expiratio Date	n Title	Amount or Number of e Shares							

Explanation of Responses:

1. On April 24, 2020, the reporting person transferred 76,309 shares of the Issuer's common stock to a grantor retained annuity trust ("GRAT") of which the reporting person is trustee.

/s/ Suraj A. Palakshappa, 03/08/2021 Attorney-in-Fact

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.